
 

https://www.nysmigrant.org/events 

New York State Migrant Education Program  
Professional Development & Events Announcement 

March 6, 2025 – July 13, 2025 
Click the date(s) to read more and register! 

 

Parent Coffee Hour 
*Check the website for important information about inviting NYS-MEP parents/guardians. 

Thursday, March 6, 2025  
(7-8 pm) 

New Employee Website Tour 
*This is a monthly opportunity. Additional dates include April 21, 2025, May 19, 2025, & June 16, 2025. 

Monday, March 17, 2025  
(8:30-10 am) 

 

Fundamental Reading Skills Series (Session 3 of 4) 
Evidence-Based Assessment and Instruction: Phonics and Fluency 
*Recordings are available to catch up on sessions 1 & 2, if needed. 
*METS representation required. 
 

Wednesday, March 19, 2025  
(9-10:30 am) 

Part 2: Navigating ENL Programs in Schools as the Migrant Educator  
*If you did not attend Part 1, you are welcome to register/attend for part 2 of the workshop anyway! 

Thursday, March 20, 2025 
(1-2:30 pm) 

SOMLA 2025 Informational Meeting for MEP Staff 
*METS representation required. 

Thursday, March 20, 2025 
(10-11:30 am) 

Educating OSY About US Laws Wednesday, March 26, 2025 
(10-11:30 am) 

OSY Online English Class Series (Green Light Law | For OSY & Parents/Guardians) 
*This is the first of at least six opportunities. Check the website for invitation/other details & dates! 

Tuesday, April 1, 2025  
(7:30-9:30 pm) 

Keys to Success at SUNY Oneonta (CAMP) 
*Check the website for more details. Reach out to Pathy/Ana for questions. 

Friday, April 4, 2025 –  
Saturday, April 5, 2025 

Eligibility Guidelines for the Migrant Education Program 
*METS representation required. 

Thursday, April 10, 2025  
(10-11 am) 

New Employee Website Tour 
*This is a monthly opportunity. Additional dates include May 19, 2025 & June 16, 2025. 

Monday, April 21, 2025  
(8:30-10 am) 

 

Fundamental Reading Series (Session 4 of 4) 
Evidence-Based Assessment and Instruction: Phonics and Fluency 
*Recordings are available to catch up on sessions 1-3, if needed. 
*METS representation required. 
 

Wednesday, April 30, 2025 
(9-10:30 am) 

 

SUNY Oneonta Migrant Leadership Academy 
*Click the July dates to go to the SOMLA student event/webpage. If Educators are looking for the 
informational meeting video or workshop resources, check the event archive via the  
3/20/25 SOMLA informational meeting for MEP staff event page. 
  

Sunday, July 13, 2025 –  
Friday, July 18, 2025 
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